’ Liste de résultats

Coupe du Monde

FZ/1 E

I Imprimer H Fermer H Tableaux

a1
N

KONIUSZ Bartosz
SYDORENKO Roman
RAVASZ Etele

BREYNE Servaas
SZABO Matyas
SCHROEDTER Sebastian
STATSENKO Yevgeniy
TERESHKIN Ivan
OCHOCKI Aleksander
KOLASA Thomas

o g g o g a g g
O © ® N O O b W

Rang Pts Nom
1 32 MARINO Fabrizio
2 26 WAGNER Benedikt
3 20 SCEPI Stefano
3 20 GANS Emmanuel
5 14 ROMANO Lorenzo
6 14 BAK Adrian
7 14 IBRAGIMOV Kamill
8 14 BUCKLEY Sean
9 8 AULOV Yevheniy
10 8 GALLO Matteo
10 8 SOPRONI SZABO Agoston
12 8 KARPUKIN Alexander
13 8 KINDLER Maximilian
14 8 BARRUYER Philemon
15 8 NUCCIO Riccardo
16 8 CSABA Bence
17 4 GILMULLIN Rustem
18 4 SBRAGIA Stefano
18 4 GANS Baptiste
20 4 HUEBERS Richard
21 4 PROCHNIAK Evan
22 4 AFFEDE Leonardo
23 4 CHOY Jason
24 4 FOSCHINI Gabriele
25 4 DOUGLAS Rhys
26 4 SZATMARI Andras
27 4 CHENEY Bryan
28 4 KOSTENKO Vladimir
29 4 BOMKO lvan
30 4 BALOK Maxim
31 4 NIKOLIC Nikolai
32 4 FILATOV Alexander
33 2 HIRT Harold
34 2 ROJAS Alejandro
35 2 REGULEWSKI Maciej
36 2 VALKAI Ferenc
37 2 BERRE' Enrico
38 2 RATNESWARAN Maiyuran
39 2 SULKOVSKIY Valeriy
40 2 BERLINER Dan
41 2 PINSKI Przemyslaw
42 2 ROUSE Julien
43 2 BOTEZATU Maxim
43 2 DE VUYST Louis
45 2 SAVIOZZI Tommaso
46 2 KONIUSZ Piotr
47 2 AUGUSTE POGGIOLI Aurelien
48 2 WUEST Carsten
48 2 SZABO Bence
50 2 TSAP Yuriy
51 2 ARZOIAN Eric

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

[o)]
=

Lieu

Sosnowiec

Date Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve

11.10.2009 Junior Sabre M Individuelle
Nationalité Naiss. Licence
ITA 11.05.90 11051990002
GER 14.06.90 14061990000
ITA 19.08.92 19081992000
FRA 26.10.92 26101992002
ITA 03.11.90 03111990001
USA 19.07.91 19071991000
RUS 13.08.93 13081993001
USA 03.12.91 03121991001
UKR 11.10.90 11101990001
ITA 06.10.90 06101990006
HUN 19.03.91 19031991000
RUS 14.01.91 14011991001
GER 09.04.93 09041993000
FRA 05.12.91 05121991000
ITA 07.11.91 07111991002
HUN 24.06.93 24061993000
RUS 21.05.90 21051990004
ITA 13.02.90 13021990001
FRA 06.06.90 06061990003
GER 10.02.93 10021993001
USA 25.02.91 25021991000
ITA 26.04.94 26041994004
USA 02.05.91 02051991001
ITA 25.08.90 25081990000
USA 12.07.91 12071991004
HUN 03.02.93 03021993001
USA 01.05.91 01051991000
RUS 22.10.91 22101991006
UKR 17.10.91 17101991003
RUS 16.07.91 16071991001
AUT 29.10.90 29101990000
RUS 18.12.92 18121992002
FRA 15.10.90 15101990000
ESP 14.11.90 14111990000
POL 11.07.90 11071990000
HUN 07.06.92 07061992001
ITA 10.11.92 10111992001
GBR 23.07.90 23071990001
RUS 05.06.91 05061991005
USA 11.12.90 11121990000
POL 01.07.91 01071991002
FRA 22.06.91 22061991005
RUS 28.09.90 28091990002
FRA 05.01.90 05011990002
ITA 19.06.92 19061992001
POL 12.08.92 12081992006
FRA 07.06.91 07061991001
GER 08.06.92 08061992001
HUN 14.09.92 14091992001
UKR 22.06.92 22061992006
USA 02.10.90 02101990002
POL 15.01.91 15011991002
UKR 07.09.93 07091993003
HUN 05.06.92 05061992001
BEL 05.02.91 05021991000
GER 19.08.91 19081991000
GER 18.08.90 18081990000
UKR 05.03.92 05031992002
RUS 06.05.92 06051992002
USA 15.05.90 15051990000
USA 11.12.90 11121990001
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
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o8
99
99
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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VORONEZHSKYY Kyrylo
GOSSET Baptiste
GALLI Lukas
VELIKIY Trofim
MIRAMON CHOY Romain
PUY Sebestyen
UDVARY Adam
MILLER Curtis

BRAVI Pierre-Vincent
DOUGLAS Ewan
SHEVLYAKOQOV Alexey
WILLAU Mathias
ALKONYI Kristof
MOTORIN llya
CHOJNACKI Maciek
DAVIDYAN Igor
CURATOLI Luca
BODY Banjamin
FOTHERBY William
POPESCU Alexandru
MARCINIAK Marcin
TANASELEA Adrian
ZATKO Arthur
KACPRZAK Jakub
OCINSKI Jakub
NIKITIN Ivan

MOGG Maximilian
NISTRI Niccolo
LEHNERT Florian
CLARKE Michael
JASTRZEBSKI Filip
BALLA Nandor
SCHNEIDER Allen
MAJCHERSKI Aleksander
MARZEC Kamil
COSTIN Ciprian
EIFLER Nils

LEWIS Nathaniel
WICHER Mateusz
JASTRZEBSKI Bartosz
WALKER Henry
JASINSKI Mateusz
BOTELER Harry
SARRIS loannis
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr
ROESINK Bela
SECZEK Adam
ATHANASOPOULOS Georgios
GOOSSENS Robbert
ALKANGE Edouard
KORNBERGER Florian
SZYMIK Ryszard
LOOS Daniel
STEPIEN Krystian
BITUCA Cristian
GOEDHART Mike
WEGLINSKI Pawel
BALES Michael

LYSIK Bartlomiej
KOWALEWSKI Kamil
ZIELINSKI Stanislaw
KOCHAN Michal
JASKOLSKI Kacper
VONDEE Morgan
TOMASIAK Michal

UKR
FRA
AUT
RUS
FRA
HUN
HUN
GBR
FRA
USA
RUS
AUT
HUN
RUS
GER
UKR
ITA
HUN
GBR
ROU
POL
ROU
FRA
POL
POL
UKR
GER
ITA
GER
GBR
POL
HUN
USA
POL
POL
ROU
GER
GBR
POL
POL
GBR
POL
GBR
GRE
UKR
NED
POL
GRE
NED
FRA
GER
POL
HUN
POL
ROU
NED
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL

17.03.90
08.02.91
24.07.91
07.09.91
22.03.90
22.01.91
05.08.92
29.03.92
06.10.91
12.07.91
10.06.90
23.06.92
21.01.91
18.01.91
21.05.91
28.10.90
25.07.94
05.10.92
19.01.92
30.08.92
16.06.90
28.01.90
26.03.93
19.04.90
30.03.93
07.01.92
15.05.92
01.08.92
17.08.92
24.06.91
01.04.93
19.03.92
10.04.91
22.07.92
07.10.93
03.06.91
18.10.91
25.09.90
22.04.91
10.05.90
11.02.93
22.01.90
24.05.93
13.02.90
22.06.91
01.07.92
14.10.92
11.03.92
16.07.92
09.02.92
07.07.91
28.04.93
19.12.91
24.01.93
16.12.94
19.06.92
10.06.92
30.08.92
20.09.92
01.10.92
01.05.92
16.08.93
23.03.90
06.07.92
01.06.92

17031990004
08021991001
24071991000
07091991001
22031990001
22011991000
05081992003
29031992001
06101991000
12071991003
10061990000
23061992002
21011991000
18011991002
21051991002
28101990001
25071994000
05101992000
19011992002
30081992004
16061990001
28011990001
26031993001
19041990001
30031993004
07011992002
15051992000
01081992002
17081992000
24061991002
01041993003
19031992001
10041991001
22071992002
07101993001
03061991000
18101991000
25091990000
22041991002
10051990001
11021993000
22011990001
24051993003
13021990000
22061991007
01071992000
14101992001
11031992000
16071992000
09021992001
07071991001
28041993002
19121991000
24011993004
16121994002
19061992002
10061992003
30081992003
20091992001
01101992004
01051992002
16081993001
23031990004
06071992001
01061992001
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F~1 E

Compétition

Tableau of 64

Tableaux

Coupe du Monde

Lieu

Sosnowiec

Date Catégorie
11.10.2009 Junior

Arme

Sabre

Genre Epreuve Type
M Individuelle A

1 GILMULLIN Rustem RUS  |GILMULLIN Rustem
64 SZABO Matyas GER 15/5 BUCKLEY Sean
33 BOTEZATU Maxim RUS  |BUCKLEY Sean 15/11
31 BUCKLEY Sean USA 15/14 BUCKLEY Sean
17 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA  |FOSCHINI Gabriele 15/14
81 VORONEZHSKYY Kyrylo UKR 15/13 AULOV Yevheniy
80 KOLASA Thomas USA  |AULOV Yevheniy 15/14
16 AULOV Yevheniy UKR 15/14
9 PROCHNIAK Evan USA  |PROCHNIAK Evan
56 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 15/9 KINDLER Maximilian
41 KONIUSZ Piotr POL  |KINDLER Maximilian 15/14
24 KINDLER Maximilian GER  [15/11 SCEPI Stefano
24 DOUGLAS Rhys USA  |DOUGLAS Rhys 15/10
89 GALLI Lukas AUT 15/14 SCEPI Stefano
72 TERESHKIN Ivan RUS  |SCEPI Stefano 15/9
8 SCEPI Stefano ITA 15/11
5 HIRT Harold FRA NUCCIO Riccardo
69 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 15/14 NUCCIO Riccardo
37 CHENEY Bryan USA  |CHENEY Bryan 15/12
27 BERLINER Dan USA 15/6 MARINO Fabrizio
21 BERRE' Enrico ITA _ |FILATOV Alexander 15/13
85 FILATOV Alexander RUS 15/10 MARINO Fabrizio
53 TSAP Yuriy UKR  |MARINO Fabrizio 15/9
12 MARINO Fabrizio ITA 15/13
13 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL  |BALOK Maxim
52 BALOK Maxim RUS |15/12 BAK Adrian
45 WUEST Carsten GER  |BAK Adrian 15/6
20 BAK Adrian USA |15/7 BAK Adrian
29 PINSKI Przemyslaw POL  |BARRUYER Philemon 15/14
36 BARRUYER Philemon FRA 15/13 BARRUYER Philemon
61 BREYNE Servaas BEL  |GANS Baptiste 15/10
3 GANS Baptiste FRA 15/12
3 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA SBRAGIA Stefano
67 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR 15/14 GANS Emmanuel
33 DE VUYST Louis FRA  |GANS Emmanuel 15/10
30 GANS Emmanuel FRA 15/11 GANS Emmanuel
18 GALLO Matteo ITA  |GALLO Matteo 15/14
45 SZABO Bence HUN 15/13 GALLO Matteo
78 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA  |CHOY Jason 15/10
13 CHOY Jason USA 15/12
11 ROJAS Alejandro ESP  |NIKOLIC Nikolai
54 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT  [15/12 CSABA Bence
86 CSABA Bence HUN  |CSABA Bence 15/12
22 RATNESWARAN Maiyuran GBR 15/14 IBRAGIMOV Kamill
27 IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS  |IBRAGIMOV Kamill 15/14
38 SAVIOZZI Tommaso ITA 15/12 IBRAGIMOV Kamill
59 RAVASZ Etele HUN  |HUEBERS Richard 15/13
6 HUEBERS Richard GER  [15/5
7 ROMANO Lorenzo ITA ROMANO Lorenzo
58 SYDORENKO Roman UKR 15/6 ROMANO Lorenzo
38 KOSTENKO Vladimir RUS  |KOSTENKO Viadimir 10/8
24 SULKOVSKIY Valeriy RUS 15/8 ROMANO Lorenzo
23 KARPUKIN Alexander RUS  |KARPUKIN Alexander 15/9
42 AUGUSTE POGGIOLI Aurelien FRA 15/14 KARPUKIN Alexander
54 ARZOIAN Eric USA  |AFFEDE Leonardo 15/14
10 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 15/13
15 VALKAI Ferenc HUN  |BOMKO Ivan
50 BOMKO Ivan UKR _ |15/13 SOPRONI SZABO Agoston
82 GOSSET Baptiste FRA  |SOPRONI SZABO Agoston 15/13
18 SOPRONI SZABO Agoston HUN 15/5 WAGNER Benedikt
31 ROUSE Julien FRA  |SZATMARI Andras 15/6
33 SZATMARI Andras HUN 15/10 WAGNER Benedikt
66 SCHROEDTER Sebastian GER  |WAGNER Benedikt 15/11
2 WAGNER Benedikt GER  [15/13

11/10/2009

Page
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F~71 E

Quarter-finals

Tableaux

Compétition
Coupe du Monde

Lieu

Sosnowiec

SCEPI Stefano

Date Catégorie

11.10.2009 Junior

15/9
MARINO Fabrizio

MARINO Fabrizio

15/13

15/12
GANS Emmanuel

31 BUCKLEY Sean USA
8 SCEPI Stefano ITA
12 MARINO Fabrizio ITA
20 BAK Adrian USA
30 GANS Emmanuel FRA
27 IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS
7 ROMANO Lorenzo ITA
2 WAGNER Benedikt GER

15/14
WAGNER Benedikt

WAGNER Benedikt

Genre Epreuve

Individuelle

MARINO Fabrizio

Type

15/8

11/10/2009

15/7

15/13

Page

2172



	11-10-09-sosnowiec-sabre-masculin-junior
	1

